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2024 ApHC Board Election
Final Results

BALLOT UPON RESOLUTION RE: SALE OF PRINCIPAL OFFICE & CHANGE OF PRINCIPAL OFFICE

Vote For or Against Ballots Cast: 1,205
*¥*%  FOR--> 978 82.67%
AGAINST--> 205 17.33%
Abstain 22

Territory 1

Territory Candidate Selection uncontested

Richard Maggard - uncontested

Territory 2

Territory Candidate Selection uncontested

Brent Woolery - uncontested
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Final Results
Territory 3
Territory Candidate Selection Vote for One (1) Ballots Cast: 229
**%  Nicholas J Beil 70 31.53%
Ross R Adden 68 30.63%
Skeeter Ehrman 44 19.82%
Terie Lynn Clark 40 18.02%
Abstain 7
Territory 4
Territory Candidate Selection uncontested

Sean Schembri - uncontested

Territory 5
Territory Candidate Selection Vote for One (1) Ballots Cast: 153
**%  Theron McCammond 77 51.33%
Debora Anne Dyer 73 48.67%
Abstain 3

Territory 6

Territory Candidate Selection uncontested

Lori Wunderlich - uncontested

Confidential and Proprietary Copyright 2024 - Intelliscan, Inc.
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2024 ApHC Eard Election
Final Results

ELECTION STATISTICS

Ballots Eligible Percent
Returned Members Returned
ALL eligible voters 1,205 7,116 16.93%
Territory 1 204 1,249 16.33%
Territory 2 125 815 15.34%
Territory 3 229 930 24.62%
Territory 4 217 1,167 18.59%
Territory 5 153 799 19.15%
Territory 6 218 1,126 19.36%
Territory 7 59 1,030 5.73%
Valid Ballots - Online 1,200 99.59%
Valid Ballots - Paper 5 0.41%
Total Ballots Received 1,205 100.00%
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2024 ApHC Eard Election
Final Results

ONLINE ELECTION STATISTICS BY DATE

Weekday Date Ballots
Tuesday October 1, 2024 493
Wednesday October 2, 2024 115
Thursday October 3, 2024 73
Friday October 4, 2024 30
Saturday October 5, 2024 29
Sunday October 6, 2024 16
Monday October 7, 2024 16
Tuesday October 8, 2024 18
Wednesday October 9, 2024 14
Thursday October 10, 2024 11
Friday October 11, 2024 13
Saturday October 12, 2024 15
Sunday October 13, 2024 15
Monday October 14, 2024 15
Tuesday October 15, 2024 12
Wednesday October 16, 2024 6
Thursday October 17,2024 13
Friday October 18, 2024 5
Saturday October 19, 2024 7
Sunday October 20, 2024 9
Monday October 21, 2024 146
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Tuesday October 22, 2024 27
Wednesday October 23, 2024 19
Thursday October 24, 2024 9
Friday October 25, 2024 8
Saturday October 26, 2024 4
Sunday October 27, 2024 4
Monday October 28, 2024 15
Tuesday October 29, 2024 15
Wednesday October 30, 2024 15
Thursday October 31, 2024 13

TOTAL 1200
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